

Date: 10th September, 2024

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai — 400 001
Scrip Code: 531548

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (NSE) Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai — 400 051 Symbol: SOMANYCERA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper publication regarding information of Loss of Share Certificates

With reference to captioned subject, this is to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published an advertisement in newspaper today i.e. on 10th September, 2024 in Financial Express (English Edition) with respect of loss of Share Certificates.

The copy of Newspaper may also be accessed on the website of the Company at www.somanyceramics.com.

This is for your information & records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully For Somany Ceramics Limited

Ambrish Julka Sr. GM (Legal) & Company Secretary M. No. F4484

Encl: as above

SALE NOTICE UNDER IBC, 2016

M/S BSR DIAGNOSTIC LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION) CIN: U85110CT1994PLC008663

Reg. Office: 15-Commercial Complex, Nehru Nagar (Fast) who would like to express their views/ask questions as a speaker at the Meeting may pre-register themselves by sending a request from their registered e-mail address mentioning their names, DP ID and Client ID/folio number, PAN and mobile number on snrmerchant@gmail.com on or before 23rd September (5.00 p.m. IST). Only those Members 8C-2 who have pre-registered themselves as a speaker will be allowed to express their views/ask questions during the AGM. The Company reserves the right to restrict the number of speakers depending on the availability of time for the AGM.

Members attending the AGM through VC/OAVM shall be counted for the purpose of reckoning the quorum under Section 103 of the Act.

For SRI NARAYAN RAJKUMAR MERCHANTS LIMITED

Date-06.09.2024 Place-Faridabad

(Ritu Poddar) **Company Secretar**

Office of the Councillors, **Purulia Municipality**

CORRIGENDUM

TENDER Reference No. : -

- 1. WBMAD/PURULIA/NIeT-209/2024-25/Gr.C
- 2. WBMAD/PURULIA/NIeT-209/2024-25/Gr D
- 3. WBMAD/PURULIA/NIeT-209/2024-25/Gr1
- 4. WBMAD/PURULIA/NIcT-209/2024-25/Gr.I

Tender Id: 1. 2024 MAD 746170_3

- 2. 2024 MAD 746170 4
- 3. 2024_MAD_746170_5
- 4. 2024 MAD 746170 6

In addition to clause No.3 of Tender Notice No. WBMAD/PURULIA/NIeT 209/2024 25 for above four Tender Reference No./Tender Ids. Intending bidders are requested to comply the below mentioned clause also

- 1. Intending bidders must have own machineries as detailed below
- "Drum Mix Type HMP 40-60/60-90 TPH, Paver Finisher, 8-10 tonne roller (Tundem
- 2. A self-declaration as enclosed herewith must have to be uploaded by intending tenderers

Purulia Municipality

"IMPORTANT

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy. It is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express Limited cannot be held responsibile for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever. Registered letters are not accepted in response to box number advertisement.'

ICALS TED

001, West Bengal

notice about of ChapterXXI f the companies les, 20141 iven that in n (2) of section Act 2013 an made to the

mplex, NH-6 vour. Howrah WELL LLP. a under Part I of ies Act 2013 shares.

the company o deal in Rea ing projects. tion trunkey of residentia igs, flats and

in or out side rs. colonisers l contractors e on lease or er interest in nd to develop ing out, plotting e for building

> ne proposed LL PRIVATE d at the office 1-6 Bombay rah-711322. it any person ation may on in writing No. 6.7.8. r, District de-1220 50, m the date of with a copy to

2024 f Applicant nar Bajoria

Date: September 09, 2024

CIN: L40200WB1968PLC224116

Public Notice

Loss of Share Certificate

Share Certificate No. 728 for 750

Equity shares of Rs., 2/- each of the

Company bearing distinctive nos. 1157721-1158470 in respect of

Folio No. S01354 registered in the

name of Chirag Ashok Shah of Mumbai has been reported lost.

Notice is hereby given that a duplicate share certificate will be

issued in the name of the shareholder

in lieu of the said original certificate

unless valid objection is lodged with

the Company within 15 days from the

date of release of this Notice. Public

are cautioned against dealing in any way with the original share certificate

Date: 09.09.2024 Company Secretary

For Somany Ceramics Limited

Ambrish Julka

AIA ENGINEERING LIMITED

Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L29259GJ1991PLC015182

Registered Office: 115, GVMM Estate, Odhav Road, Odhav, Ahmedabad - 382415, Guiarat, India.

As per Regulation 24(i)(a) of the Buy-back Regulations, the Board of Directors of the Company accepts full responsibility for the information contained in this Post Buyback Public Announcement or any other information, advertisement, circular, brochure, publicity material which may be issued and confirms that such document contains true, factual and material information and does not contain any misleading information.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors AIA Engineering Limited

Bhadresh Kantilal Shah

Managing Director (DIN: 00058177)

Yashwant Manubhai Patel

Whole time Director (DIN: 02103312)

S N Jethaliya

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer (Membership Number: A5343)

Place: Ahmedabad

SOMANY CERAMICS LIMITED Regd. Off: 2, Red Cross Place. Kolkata - 700 001

.भगोमे का पतीक ।

पंजाब नेश्नान बैंक 🕒 punjab national bank

Purulia Circle office: Raghunathpur Branch, P.O.+P.S. Raghunathpur (abové municipal office) District:- Purulia, Pin - 723133, email: bo019920@pnb.co.in, Mob: 7321092551

PUBLIC NOTICE

BREAK OPEN OF LOCKERS OF PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, RAGHUNATHPUR BRANCH

Punjab National Bank hereby informs that our Raghunathpur Branch is having 02 Lockers, where locker rent is overdue for 3 Years and above. Bank has initiated recovery measures by issuing notices / reminders but no claims / correspondence have been received in the branch till now. So, as per policy of the bank, it has been decided to break open the below mentioned Lockers.

Name of Locker Holder and Address	Locker No. / Locker issued	Amount Due
MR SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL, Bankura Road,(Opp: Mandal Petrol Pump), P.O.+P.S. Raghunathpur, District - Purulia, West Bengal- 723133	AA 00092 05.11.1992	Rs. 6,516.79
MR RAM SEBAK PANDEY AND BARUNA PANDEY, Purulia Bankura Road (Opp: Amantran Hotel), P.O.+P.S. Raghunathpur, District - Purulia, Pin - 723133	AB 00102 02.07.1991	Rs. 16,712.18

The Lessees / claimants, if any are requested to contact Punjab National Bank, Raghunathour Branch with all the necessary proofs/ documents in support of their claim within 15 days of publishing of this notice or else Bank will proceed with Break Open

Date: 10.09.2024, Place: Raghunathpur

Branch Manager, Raghunathpur Branch



For All Advertisement Booking

Call: 9836677433, 7003319424





